Количество обучающихся в  объединениях дополнительного образования на базе школ города

	№
п/п
	Наименование СОШ
	2019-2020
учебный год
	2020-2021
учебный год

	
	
	Кол-во объединений /групп
	Кол-во человек
	Кол-во объединений /групп
	Кол-во человек

	1
	МОАУ СОШ 
№ 1
	0
	0
	13/29
	328

	2
	МОБУ ЦО
	8/12
	154
	6/11
	157

	3
	МОБУ Лицей
	8/16
	252
	8/16
	196

	4
	МОБУ СОШ 
№ 4
	3/5
	48
	14/43
	670

	5
	МОБУ СОШ
 № 5
	4/4
	71
	13/24
	232

	
	Всего
	23/37
	525
	54/123
	1583
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